
Colors and Materials

Structure

Stained ash 
veneered

10 Colors

Top

Stained ash 
veneered

10 Colors

Dimensions

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

300x120 

(cm) 

(inch)

76.2 

30

300 

118.1

120 

47.2

250x120 

(cm) 

(inch)

76.5 

30.1

250 

98.4

120 

47.2

Eggen Table 
design studioPANG

Eggen fixed table with a four-legged base and veneered wood structure, 

configurable with rectangular tops of different dimension in veneered 

wood.

A (cm) 

(inch)

B (cm) 

(inch)

C (cm) 

(inch)

200x120 

(cm) 

(inch)

76.5 

30.1

200 

78.7

120 

47.2




