## MIDJ



design studioPANG

Eggen fixed table with a four-legged base and veneered wood structure, configurable with rectangular tops of different dimension in veneered



## Colors and Materials

## Structure





10 Colors

Top



Stained ash

10 Colors

## **Dimensions**



	A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
300x120 (cm) (inch)	<b>76.2</b> 30	<b>300</b> 118.1	<b>120</b> 47.2
250x120 (cm) (inch)	<b>76.5</b> 30.1	<b>250</b> 98.4	<b>120</b> 47.2

	A (cm)	B (cm)	C (cm)
	(inch)	(inch)	(inch)
200x120 (cm) (inch)	<b>76.5</b> 30.1	<b>200</b> 78.7	<b>120</b> 47.2

